TRANS | FIRST

Kilen 18-20 * DK-6200 Aabenraa, Denmark,
++4574 62 49 40 * ++45 74 62 24 40
www.transfirst.dk * mail@transfirst.dk

Airfreight sidecost

SIDECOST ONLY
Valid: from 01.01.2019

IMPORT to DENMARK

Airports BLL - CPH
This TARIFF includes NO AIRFREIGHT
DAP cost pr. AWB:
Our forward fee : 55USD 40 EUR
Customs clearance entry up to 200 kg : 102 USD 75 EUR
Customs clearance entry over 200kg : 115 USD 85 EUR

Airport cost /Airport doc. : 47USD 35 EUR
P.P. small fee : 35USD 25 EUR

DDU cost pr. AWB:

Our forward fee : 55USD 40 EUR
Airport cost / Airport doc. : 47USD 35 EUR
P.P. small fee : 40USD 30 EUR

Airport loading charges.

Weight based

up to 100 kg. : 95USD 70 EUR
- 200 kg. : 108 USD 80 EUR
- 300 kg. : 122 USD 90 EUR
- 400 kg. : 135 USD 100 EUR
- 500 kg. : 142 USD 105 EUR
- 600 kg. : 155 USD 115 EUR
- 700 kg. : 169 USD 125 EUR
- 800 kg. : 182 USD 135 EUR
- 900 kg. : 202 USD 150 EUR

- 1000kg. over 1000kg on request : 223 USD 165 EUR

ADD. door delivery on request

- JUST IN TIME -

For rate:
Needed ZIP-City code.
Special service on request.
IMO on request.
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